A Widely Used Ophthalmic Solution:

LOTEMAX





About Lotemax

- Lotemax is widely recommended for inflammation in the eye.
- This drug is actively composed of Loteprednol as an active component.
- Loteprednol is an ophthalmic steroid.
- This is an H drug, which is a non-addictive medication.



How does Lotemax act?

- The corticosteroid Loteprednol in this Gel shows anti-inflammatory activity against causative agents.
- It effectively acts to prevent and reduce edema, collagen, fibroblast proliferation, and so on.
- Lotemax works for inhibiting the secretion of prostaglandins.
- This Lotemax is effective for different eye irritation problems.



How to use Lotemax?

- Before using it shake the bottle well.
- Wash your hands properly before using this medicine.
- To avoid contamination avoid touching the tip of your eye.
- Place the dropper directly over your eye and release the drop.
- Look down and close your eyes for a few seconds.
- Use it regularly to see the difference.



What are the precautionary measures of Lotemax?

- Stop Lotemax without consulting your health professional.
- If you are using this medication do not use contact lenses.
- If you observe changes in the medicine like color change, avoid using this drug.
- Do not use Lotemax frequently or longer time than recommended by your doctor.
- Discuss the risks and benefits of <u>Lotemax eye drops</u> with your physician before its use during pregnancy.
 HISKART

Contact US :



https://www.hiskart.com/product/lotemax-eye-drops/



+1-866-230-0898



customersupport@hiskart.com



THANK YOU!

